
 

Election: 2012 General
Jurisdiction: Macoupin
Date: 2012-11-06 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 31882
Ballots Cast: 21236
Voter Turnout: 67%
Active Precincts: 62

Precinct: BRUSHY MOUND(Voter Turnout: 70% - Total Registered Voters: 557)

Contest: ILLINOIS CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES 184 54.93
NO 151 45.07

Contest: PRESIDENT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 255 65.55
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 118 30.33
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 9 2.31
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 6 1.54
Write-In 1 0.26
JOANN BREIVOGEL (NP) 0 0
ROSS C. ANDERSON (NP) 0 0
BARBARA A. PROKOPICH (NP) 0 0
BEVERLY SIMMONS-MILL (NP) 0 0
CECIL JAMES ROTH (NP) 0 0
MARY ANN TOMKINS SEG (NP) 0 0
DENNIS KNILL (NP) 0 0
JILL REED/TOM CARY (NP) 0 0
MICHAEL W. HAWKINS (NP) 0 0

Contest: REP IN CONG 13TH DIST

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
RODNEY DAVIS (REP) 236 62.43
DAVID M. GILL (DEM) 116 30.69
JOHN HARTMAN (IND) 26 6.88

Contest: SENATE DIST 48
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Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
MIKE McELROY (REP) 221 58.93
ANDY MANAR (DEM) 154 41.07

Contest: REPRES 95TH DIST

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
WAYNE ROSENTHAL (REP) 270 71.81
BRAD GILLESPIE (DEM) 106 28.19

Contest: CIRCUIT CLERK

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
MIKE MATHIS (DEM) 296 100

Contest: STATE'S ATTORNEY

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
JENNIFER A. WATSON (DEM) 286 100

Contest: CORONER

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
BRAD B. TARGHETTA (DEM) 308 100

Contest: COUNTY BD DIST 9

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
TODD ARMOUR (REP) 252 36.63
VERYL D. REIHER (REP) 197 28.63
RAYMOND COATNEY (DEM) 138 20.06
LYNDAL L. HERSCHELMA (DEM) 101 14.68

Contest: APP JUD 4TH DIST(Myerscough)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
CAROL POPE (REP) 299 100
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Contest: CIR JDGE 7TH CIR(Appleton)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
JOHN SCHMIDT (REP) 191 52.62
TIMOTHY J. LONDRIGAN (DEM) 172 47.38

Contest: RETAIN RITA GARMAN

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES 242 77.07
NO 72 22.93

Contest: RETAIN JOHN TURNER

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES 239 77.85
NO 68 22.15

Contest: RETAIN PATRICK KELLY

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES 249 80.06
NO 62 19.94

Contest: RETAIN LESLIE GRAVES

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES 236 76.62
NO 72 23.38

Contest: RETAIN JOHN BELZ

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES 232 76.07
NO 73 23.93

Contest: RETAIN ERIC PISTORIUS
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Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES 231 76.24
NO 72 23.76

Contest: RETAIN KENNETH DEIHL

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES 281 83.14
NO 57 16.86

Contest: Race Statistics

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Number of Precincts 3 100
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